OA First Name Last Name

Place

1 Lance

2  Brett

3  Tristan
4  megan
5 David

6 Matthew
7 Hannah
8 Melanie
9 Kelli

10 Kristen
11 Dominic
12  Taylor
13 Joshua
14  Joshua
15 Amy

16 FEric

17  Jennifer
18 Mike

19 Laura
20 Kevin
21 Anthony
22 David
23 Allan
24  Geoffrey
25 Rich
26 Presdton
27 Maryann
28 Jim
29 Sarah
30 Nicole
31 Jeff

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Chilton
Ruff
Deputy
rich
Deveraux
Baca
Combs
Flake
Tomlinson
Hayes
Lombardo
Deveraux
Leggette
Hayes
Schrandt
Reynolds
Palagi
Gamblin
Westrick
O'Dea
Kelley
Thomas
Wylie
Lodal
Matteson
Flake
Khinda
Hudson
Zabel
Todd
Lowe

Eagle Fun Run 2017
10K
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

80 - Age 19 Under
119 - Age 30-39
164 - Age 19 Under
117 - Age 30-39

87 1 Age 30-39
152 1 Age 19 Under
81 - Age 19 Under
165 - - Age 40-49
142 1 1 Age 40-49

93 2 2  Age 40-49
105 1 1 Age50-59

88 1 Age 30-39
169 2 Age 30-39

92 2 1 Age 40-49
120 2 Age 30-39
116 3 1 Age 60-69
115 3 3 Age 40-49

89 4 2  Age 50-59
132 1 Age 20-29
114 5 3  Age50-59

98 6 2 Age 40-49
130 7 4  Age 50-59
133 8 2 Age 60-69
104 3  Age 30-39
107 9 3  Age 60-69
166 2 Age 19 Under
99 3  Age 30-39

97 10 1 Age 70-79
135 4  Age 30-39
131 5 Age 30-39
106 11 5 Age 50-59

7/8/2017

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
41:28.192
45:16.481
48:15.545
48:30.853
49:00.657
49:02.061
49:03.094
50:16.427
50:44.532
50:46.148
51:08.417
51:09.738
51:11.539
51:59.219
53:42.914
53:55.627
54:19.700
57:10.920
58:15.541
58:31.383
58:44.765
58:52.260
58:56.643
59:22.040

1:00:13.006

1:00:17.675
1:00:41.552
1.02:38.198
1:02:47.649
1:02:48.263
1:03:11.006

Gun Time
41:30.004
45:16.481
48:28.311
48:35.990
49:00.657
49:06.086
49:07.554
50:20.983
50:47.270
50:46.148
51:31.009
51:15.180
51:19.738
51:59.219
53:44.921
54:14.867
54:22.930
57:28.816
58:33.435
58:48.109
58:45.235
59:05.469
58:58.720
59:26.593

1:00:24.940

1:00:22.496
1:00:41.552
1:02:38.198
1:02:57.237
1:02:57.262
1:03:23.485
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Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

First Name Last Name

Beth
David
SUEZANN
Larry
Chanel
Rick
Keith
Coralee
Charles
Kelly
Dixie
Hannah
Heather
Matt

Avis
Breanna
Gracie
Esther
JERRY
Judy
Samantha
Prudence
Amber
SHARON
Peter
John
Andrea
Sherrae
Mark
Brynlee
Makenna

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bishop
Tuttle
YORITA
Henggeler

Schureman-Roe

Gividen
Krone
Walther
Gray
Miller
Milliken
LalLone
Ropelato
Medeiros
Medeiros
Coombs
Coombs
Krone
KLEVEN
Anderson
Nuxoll
Vincent
Spica
DERMER
Rollinson
Dermer
Curtis
Sinclair
Bonnellycke
Gray
Holding

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

78 6  Age 30-39
160 12 4  Age 60-69
134 4 1 Age 50-59

94 13 3 Age 40-49
121 1 Age 19 Under
161 14 6 Age 50-59
102 15 4 Age 40-49
158 7  Age 30-39

91 16 5 Age 40-49
110 17 7  Age 50-59
111 5 4 Age 40-49
103 2  Age 20-29
118 8 Age 30-39
109 18 8 Age 50-59
108 6 2 Age 50-59

82 9 Age 30-39

83 2 Age 19 Under
101 10 Age 30-39
100 19 5 Age 60-69

77 7 3  Age50-59
113 3  Age 20-29
159 8 5 Age 40-49
124 9 6 Age 40-49

86 10 1 Age 60-69
136 20 9 Age 50-59

85 21 6 Age 60-69

84 11 4  Age 50-59
123 DNS DNS Age 50-59

79 DNS DNS Age50-59

90 DNS Age 19 Under
95 DNS Age 19 Under

Eagle Fun Run 2017

10K

Full Results - All

7/8/2017

Place
Gender
13
20
14
21
15
22
23
16
24
25
17
18
19
26
20
21
22
23
27
24
25
26
27
28
28
29
29
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

TTAZTNTTEZEZEZITNTTTTTZETNTTNTNZETNTITTmZEEInNEInESnE

Chip Time
1.03:59.264
1:04:37.598
1:04:58.053
1:05:51.672
1.05:55.824
1:06:02.735
1:08:18.565
1.08:23.157
1:11:00.887
1:11:11.088
1:11:12.571
1:11:38.026
1:12:14.872
1:12:17.355
1:12:17.502
1:12:45.860
1:12:46.086
1:13:43.746
1:15:53.829
1:18:54.919
1:20:55.874
1:22:03.198
1:22:48.452
1:23:55.736
1:26:28.704
1:33:01.665
1:33:12.758

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:04:12.343
1:04:39.470
1:05:09.453
1:06:05.653
1:05:59.375
1:06:03.081
1:08:41.974
1:08:35.446
1:11:12.262
1:11:30.722
1:11:16.415
1:11:48.120
1:12:35.718
1:12:24.423
1:12:24.427
1:12:48.138
1:12:48.003
1:14:07.531
1:16:08.362
1:19:15.761
1:21:05.640
1:22:15.452
1:23:04.278
1:24:06.480
1:26:51.896
1:33:19.894
1:33:21.086
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
DNS Travis Holding
DNS Ann Moffat
DNS Clay Shumaker

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Eagle Fun Run 2017
10K
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
96 DNS Age 30-39
112 DNS DNS Age 40-49
122 DNS Age 19 Under
7/8/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
1 Lance
2  Brett
3  Tristan
5 David
6 Matthew
11  Dominic
13 Joshua
14 Joshua
16 Eric
18 Mike
20 Kevin
21 Anthony
22 David
23 Allan
24  Geoffrey
25 Rich
26 Presdton
28 Jim
31 Jeff
33 David
35 Larry
37 Rick
38 Keith
40 Charles
41 Kelly
45 Matt
50 JERRY
56 Peter
57 John
DNS Mark
DNS Travis

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Chilton
Ruff
Deputy
Deveraux
Baca
Lombardo
Leggette
Hayes
Reynolds
Gamblin
O'Dea
Kelley
Thomas
Wylie
Lodal
Matteson
Flake
Hudson
Lowe
Tuttle
Henggeler
Gividen
Krone
Gray
Miller
Medeiros
KLEVEN
Rollinson
Dermer
Bonnellycke
Holding

Place

Eagle Fun Run 2017

10K

Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters Div

80
119
164

87
152
105
169

92
116

89
114

98
130
133
104
107
166

97
106
160

94
161
102

91
110
109
100
136

85

79

96
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
DNS
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6
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 19 Under
Age 70-79
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

7/8/2017

Place
Gender

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek

e
oA W

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
DNS
DNS

Gender

TSI ZELZLLEL

Chip Time
41:28.192
45:16.481
48:15.545
49:00.657
49:02.061
51:08.417
51:11.539
51:59.219
53:55.627
57:10.920
58:31.383
58:44.765
58:52.260
58:56.643
59:22.040

1:00:13.006

1:00:17.675
1:02:38.198
1:03:11.006
1:04:37.598
1:05:51.672
1:06:02.735
1:08:18.565
1:11:00.887
1:11:11.088
1:12:17.355
1:15:53.829
1:26:28.704
1:33:01.665

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
41:30.004
45:16.481
48:28.311
49:00.657
49:06.086
51:31.009
51:19.738
51:59.219
54:14.867
57:28.816
58:48.109
58:45.235
59:05.469
58:58.720
59:26.593

1:00:24.940

1:00:22.496
1:02:38.198
1:03:23.485
1:04:39.470
1:06:05.653
1:06:03.081
1:08:41.974
1:11:12.262
1:11:30.722
1:12:24.423
1:16:08.362
1:26:51.896
1:33:19.894

00:00.000

00:00.000

Page 1 of 2



Eagle Fun Run 2017
10K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Clay Shumaker 122 DNS Age 19 Under DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 718/2017 Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

4
7
8
9

10
12
15
17
19
27
29
30
32
34
36
39
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
58
DNS
DNS

megan
Hannah
Melanie
Kelli
Kristen
Taylor
Amy
Jennifer
Laura
Maryann
Sarah
Nicole
Beth
SUEZANN
Chanel
Coralee
Dixie
Hannah
Heather
Avis
Breanna
Gracie
Esther
Judy
Samantha
Prudence
Amber
SHARON
Andrea
Sherrae
Brynlee

www.ProRaceTiming.com

rich
Combs
Flake
Tomlinson
Hayes
Deveraux
Schrandt
Palagi
Westrick
Khinda
Zabel
Todd
Bishop
YORITA

Schureman-Roe

Walther
Milliken
LalLone
Ropelato
Medeiros
Coombs
Coombs
Krone
Anderson
Nuxoll
Vincent
Spica
DERMER
Curtis
Sinclair
Gray

Bib Masters

117
81
165
142
93
88
120
115
132
99
135
131
78
134
121
158
111
103
118
108
82
83
101
77
113
159
124
86
84
123
90

Eagle Fun Run 2017
10K

Full Results - Female

Place

8

9

10

11
DNS

Place
Div
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4
DNS

DNS Age 19 Under

Division
Age 30-39

Age 19 Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

Age 19 Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 19 Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

7/8/2017

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
48:30.853
49:03.094
50:16.427
50:44.532
50:46.148
51:09.738
53:42.914
54:19.700
58:15.541

1:00:41.552

1:02:47.649
1:02:48.263
1:03:59.264
1:04:58.053
1:05:55.824
1.08:23.157
1:11:12.571
1:11:38.026
1:12:14.872
1:12:17.502
1:12:45.860
1:12:46.086
1:13:43.746
1:18:54.919
1:20:55.874
1:22:03.198
1:22:48.452
1:23:55.736
1:33:12.758

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
48:35.990
49:07.554
50:20.983
50:47.270
50:46.148
51:15.180
53:44.921
54:22.930
58:33.435

1:00:41.552

1.02:57.237
1:02:57.262
1:04:12.343
1:05:09.453
1:05:59.375
1:08:35.446
1:11:16.415
1:11:48.120
1:12:35.718
1:12:24.427
1:12:48.138
1:12:48.003
1:14:07.531
1:19:15.761
1:21:05.640
1:22:15.452
1:23:04.278
1:24:06.480
1:33:21.086

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Eagle Fun Run 2017
10K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Makenna Holding 95 DNS Age 19 Under DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Ann Moffat 112 DNS DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 718/2017 Page 2 of 2



Division

Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under

Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2
DNS
DNS
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Gender First Name Last Name

F

T =S LZ M T

m T

MT T T T T T TTTT

=L

Hannah
Chanel
Gracie
Brynlee
Makenna

Lance
Tristan
Matthew
Presdton
Clay

Laura
Hannah
Samantha

megan
Taylor
Amy
Maryann
Sarah
Nicole
Beth
Coralee
Heather
Breanna
Esther

Brett
David
Joshua

Eagle Fun Run 2017

Group Results

10K

Bib
Combs 81
Schureman-Roe 121
Coombs 83
Gray 90
Holding 95
Chilton 80
Deputy 164
Baca 152
Flake 166
Shumaker 122
Westrick 132
LalLone 103
Nuxoll 113
rich 117
Deveraux 88
Schrandt 120
Khinda 99
Zabel 135
Todd 131
Bishop 78
Walther 158
Ropelato 118
Coombs 82
Krone 101
Ruff 119
Deveraux 87
Leggette 169

7/8/2017

Place
OA
7
36
48
DNS
DNS

D Wk

DNS

19
43
52

12
15
27
29
30
32
39
44
47
49

N

Place Place
Masters Gender
2
15
22
DNS
DNS

g w

DNS

18
25

10
11
12
13
16
19
21
23

N

Chip Time
49:03.094
1:05:55.824
1:12:46.086
00:00.000
00:00.000

41:28.192
48:15.545
49:02.061
1:00:17.675
00:00.000

58:15.541
1:11:38.026
1:20:55.874

48:30.853

51:09.738

53:42.914
1:00:41.552
1:02:47.649
1:02:48.263
1:03:59.264
1.08:23.157
1:12:14.872
1:12:45.860
1:13:43.746

45:16.481
49:00.657
51:11.539

Gun Time
49:07.554

1:05:59.375

1:12:48.003
00:00.000
00:00.000

41:30.004
48:28.311
49:06.086
1:00:22.496
00:00.000

58:33.435
1:11:48.120
1:21:05.640

48:35.990

51:15.180

53:44.921
1:00:41.552
1:02:57.237
1:02:57.262
1:04:12.343
1:08:35.446
1:12:35.718
1:12:48.138
1:14:07.531

45:16.481
49:00.657
51:19.738
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Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

DNS
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Gender First Name

M
M

MM T =TZIZILZLZ b W e e e e B 1
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Geoffrey
Travis

Melanie
Kelli
Kristen
Jennifer
Dixie
Prudence
Amber
Ann

Joshua
Anthony
Larry
Keith
Charles

SUEZANN
Avis

Judy
Andrea
Sherrae

Dominic
Mike
Kevin
David
Jeff
Rick
Kelly

Eagle Fun Run 2017

Group Results

10K

Last Name Bib
Lodal 104
Holding 96
Flake 165
Tomlinson 142
Hayes 93
Palagi 115
Milliken 111
Vincent 159
Spica 124
Moffat 112
Hayes 92
Kelley 98
Henggeler 94
Krone 102
Gray 91
YORITA 134
Medeiros 108
Anderson 77
Curtis 84
Sinclair 123
Lombardo 105
Gamblin 89
O'Dea 114
Thomas 130
Lowe 106
Gividen 161
Miller 110
7/8/2017

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
24 15

DNS DNS
8 - 3
9 1 4
10 2 5
17 3 8
42 5 17
53 8 26
54 9 27
DNS DNS DNS
14 2 8
21 6 12
35 13 21
38 15 23
40 16 24
34 4 14
46 6 20
51 7 24
58 11 29
DNS DNS DNS
11 1 6
18 4 10
20 5 11
22 7 13
31 11 19
37 14 22
41 17 25

Chip Time
59:22.040
00:00.000

50:16.427
50:44.532
50:46.148
54:19.700
1:11:12.571
1:22:03.198
1:22:48.452
00:00.000

51:59.219
58:44.765
1:05:51.672
1:08:18.565
1:11:00.887

1:04:58.053
1:12:17.502
1:18:54.919
1:33:12.758

00:00.000

51:08.417
57:10.920
58:31.383
58:52.260
1:03:11.006
1:06:02.735
1:11:11.088

Gun Time
59:26.593
00:00.000

50:20.983
50:47.270
50:46.148
54:22.930
1:11:16.415
1:22:15.452
1:23:04.278
00:00.000

51:59.219
58:45.235
1:06:05.653
1:08:41.974
1:11:12.262

1:05:09.453
1:12:24.427
1:19:15.761
1:33:21.086

00:00.000

51:31.009
57:28.816
58:48.109
59:05.469
1:03:23.485
1:06:03.081
1:11:30.722
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
8
9
DNS

OO U, WN PP

Eagle Fun Run 2017

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

M
M
M

=TS

<

Matt
Peter
Mark

SHARON

Eric
Allan
Rich
David
JERRY
John

Jim

10K

Bib
Medeiros 109
Rollinson 136
Bonnellycke 79
DERMER 86
Reynolds 116
Wylie 133
Matteson 107
Tuttle 160
KLEVEN 100
Dermer 85
Hudson 97

7/8/2017

Place Place Place

OA Masters Gender
45 18 26
56 20 28

DNS DNS DNS
55 10 28
16 3 9
23 8 14
25 9 16
33 12 20
50 19 27
57 21 29
28 10 18

Chip Time
1:12:17.355
1:26:28.704

00:00.000

1:23:55.736

53:55.627
58:56.643
1:00:13.006
1:04:37.598
1:15:53.829
1:33:01.665

1:02:38.198

Gun Time

1:12:24.423

1:26:51.896
00:00.000

1:24:06.480

54:14.867
58:58.720
1:00:24.940
1:04:39.470
1:16:08.362
1:33:19.894

1:02:38.198
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Place
OA
51

32
DNS

47
48
58

57
55

12

26
18
37
DNS
40
14
10
35
DNS
DNS
28
21
27
50
49
38

First Name Last Name

Judy
Matthew
Beth
Mark
Lance
Hannah
Breanna
Gracie
Andrea
Tristan
John
SHARON
David
Taylor
Melanie
Presdton
Mike
Rick
Brynlee
Charles
Joshua
Kristen
Larry
Makenna
Travis
Jim
Anthony
Maryann
JERRY
Esther
Keith

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Anderson
Baca
Bishop
Bonnellycke
Chilton
Combs
Coombs
Coombs
Curtis
Deputy
Dermer
DERMER
Deveraux
Deveraux
Flake
Flake
Gamblin
Gividen
Gray
Gray
Hayes
Hayes
Henggeler
Holding
Holding
Hudson
Kelley
Khinda
KLEVEN
Krone
Krone

Eagle Fun Run 2017
10K
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
77 7
152
78
79 DNS
80
81
82
83
84 11
164
85 21
86 10
87
88
165 -
166
89 4
161 14
90
91 16
92 2
93 2
94 13
95
96
97 10
98 6
99
100 19
101
102 15

Place
Div
3
1
6
DNS
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 50-59
Age 19 Under
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

7/8/2017

Place
Gender
24
5
13
DNS
1
2
21
22
29
3
29
28
4
6
3
17
10
22
DNS
24
8
5
21
DNS
DNS
18
12
10
27
23
23

Gender

STEITNEZISITNETNESSTNEEIETNTTNEnNSSnnnTnnSInST

Chip Time
1:18:54.919
49:02.061
1.03:59.264
00:00.000
41:28.192
49:03.094
1:12:45.860
1:12:46.086
1:33:12.758
48:15.545
1:33:01.665
1:23:55.736
49:00.657
51:09.738
50:16.427
1:00:17.675
57:10.920
1:06:02.735
00:00.000
1:11:00.887
51:59.219
50:46.148
1:05:51.672
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:02:38.198
58:44.765
1:00:41.552
1:15:53.829
1:13:43.746
1:08:18.565

Gun Time
1:19:15.761
49:06.086
1:04:12.343
00:00.000
41:30.004
49:07.554
1:12:48.138
1:12:48.003
1:33:21.086
48:28.311
1:33:19.894
1:24:06.480
49:00.657
51:15.180
50:20.983
1:00:22.496
57:28.816
1:06:03.081
00:00.000
1:11:12.262
51:59.219
50:46.148
1:06:05.653
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:02:38.198
58:45.235
1:00:41.552
1:16:08.362
1:14:07.531
1:08:41.974
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Place
OA
43
13
24
11
31
25
46
45
41
42
DNS
52
20
17
16
4
56
44
2
15
36
DNS
DNS
54
22
30

33
53
39
19

First Name Last Name

Hannah
Joshua
Geoffrey
Dominic
Jeff
Rich
Avis
Matt
Kelly
Dixie
Ann
Samantha
Kevin
Jennifer
Eric
megan
Peter
Heather
Brett
Amy
Chanel
Clay
Sherrae
Amber
David
Nicole
Kelli
David
Prudence
Coralee
Laura

www.ProRaceTiming.com

LalLone
Leggette
Lodal
Lombardo
Lowe
Matteson
Medeiros
Medeiros
Miller
Milliken
Moffat
Nuxoll
O'Dea
Palagi
Reynolds
rich
Rollinson
Ropelato
Ruff
Schrandt

Schureman-Roe

Shumaker
Sinclair
Spica
Thomas
Todd
Tomlinson
Tuttle
Vincent
Walther
Westrick

10K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
103 2 Age 20-29
169 2 Age 30-39
104 3  Age 30-39
105 1 1 Age 50-59
106 11 5 Age 50-59
107 9 3  Age 60-69
108 6 2 Age 50-59
109 18 8 Age 50-59
110 17 7  Age 50-59
111 5 4 Age 40-49
112 DNS DNS Age 40-49
113 3  Age 20-29
114 5 3  Age 50-59
115 3 3  Age 40-49
116 3 1 Age 60-69
117 - Age 30-39
136 20 9 Age 50-59
118 8 Age 30-39
119 - Age 30-39
120 2  Age 30-39
121 1 Age 19 Under
122 DNS Age 19 Under
123 DNS DNS Age 50-59
124 9 6 Age 40-49
130 7 4  Age 50-59
131 5 Age 30-39
142 1 1 Age 40-49
160 12 4 Age 60-69
159 8 5 Age 40-49
158 7  Age 30-39
132 1 Age 20-29
7/8/2017

Eagle Fun Run 2017

Place
Gender
18
7
15
6
19
16
20
26
25
17
DNS
25
11
8
9
1
28
19
2
7
15
DNS
DNS
27
13
12
4
20
26
16
9

Gender

TTMTMZETMTTEETNTTEITNTEI NS NSNS TSNS

Chip Time
1:11:38.026
51:11.539
59:22.040
51:08.417
1:03:11.006
1:00:13.006
1:12:17.502
1:12:17.355
1:11:11.088
1:11:12.571
00:00.000
1:20:55.874
58:31.383
54:19.700
53:55.627
48:30.853
1:26:28.704
1:12:14.872
45:16.481
53:42.914
1:05:55.824
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:22:48.452
58:52.260
1:02:48.263
50:44.532
1:04:37.598
1:22:03.198
1.08:23.157
58:15.541

Gun Time
1:11:48.120
51:19.738
59:26.593
51:31.009
1:03:23.485
1:00:24.940
1:12:24.427
1:12:24.423
1:11:30.722
1:11:16.415
00:00.000
1:21:05.640
58:48.109
54:22.930
54:14.867
48:35.990
1:26:51.896
1:12:35.718
45:16.481
53:44.921
1:05:59.375
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:23:04.278
59:05.469
1:02:57.262
50:47.270
1:04:39.470
1:22:15.452
1:08:35.446
58:33.435
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

23 Allan

34 SUEZANN YORITA

29 Sarah

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wylie

Zabel

133
134
135

Place
Bib Masters

8
4

Eagle Fun Run 2017

10K

List by Name - All

Place

Div Division
2  Age 60-69
1 Age50-59
4  Age 30-39

7/8/2017

Place
Gender
14
14
11

Gender
M
F
F

Chip Time Gun Time
58:56.643 58:58.720
1:04:58.053 1:05:09.453
1:02:47.649 1:02:57.237
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Place
OA

i
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First Name
Roberto
Declan
lan
Andrew (A.J.)
TJ

Aiden
Shannon
Zachary
John
Aiden
Blake
Makenzie
Brody
Michael
Isaac
Amanda
Jim
Scott
Jonah
Jacob
Patrick
Paige
Alyssa
Thomas
Tyler
Brian
Aiden
Patrick
Andrew
Daniel
Anna

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Lamas
Tomlison
Lavin
Ringert
Chick
Barnes
Sensibaugh
Knoll
Ringert
Holerhoft
Cowman
Jacobsen
Schut
Huffaker
Stevens
Stevens
Wilson
Stevens
Miller
Miller
Calley
Cofer
Britton
Stevens
Britton
Cofer
Johnson
Stromer
Mckinnon
Fritcher
Hatfield

Eagle Fun Run 2017

5K

Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
144 -
143 -
162 -
63 1
7 2
2 3
67 -
151 4
64 1 1
141 5
14 6
37 -
137 7
36 2 2
127 8
125 - -
76 9
128 3 1
53 10
51 1
5 4 2
12 1
3 2
129 11
4 12
10 5 3
146 13
72 1
140 14
21 2
26 1
7/8/2017

Division

Age 20-29
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 50-59
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 50-59
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Place
Gender

O©CoO~NPFPOOUDM~WDNEPE

NNNNNE gr PR R R B R
A WNRLO® o~ UM wWN R o

25
6

Gender

TEIZIZIZIZIZIZEZITNTTNEZEIZIZIZIZINEZEZEIZEITNEZIZIEITNELSZSLZLCL

Chip Time
17:57.664
18:12.947
18:41.850
18:42.368
18:45.734
18:51.304
18:57.332
18:59.237
19:02.150
19:10.194
20:23.412
20:24.073
20:26.016
21:05.686
21:05.694
21:34.087
21:42.747
21:45.710
22:09.379
22:11.678
22:21.679
22:28.073
23:13.671
23:45.000
23:53.646
24:02.444
24:24.740
24:24.833
24:32.092
24:39.617
24:58.786

Gun Time
18:04.713
18:15.597
18:44.948
18:44.475
18:49.522
18:52.794
18:58.485
19:02.898
19:04.939
19:13.300
20:24.333
20:24.948
20:29.438
21:11.388
21:09.053
21:37.301
21:50.585
21:47.635
22:15.953
22:16.137
22:22.185
22:33.216
23:23.420
23:45.000
24:03.470
24:08.320
24:28.554
24:44.838
24:36.664
24:58.758
25:00.605
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name
Matthew
Spencer
Edith
Kersey
Christie
Kendall
Troy
Jessalyn
Nicole
Claire
Phil

Ty
Rachel
Sky
Brandon
Janet
Russel
Anna Jane
John
Blake
Allison
Crystal
Eliza
Gideon
Grace
Alyssa
Ashlee
Barb
Mecala
Melissa
Brian

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hayes
LeBard
Lupu

Hill

Hafer
Cofer
Hatfield
Miller
Manning
DeVol
DeVol
Devore
Nutting
Satterfield
Jones
Nutting
Bishop
Sprinkel
Niederhauser
Niederhauser
Horak
Fowler
Stevens
Stevens
Hayes
Allen
Enbysk
Nary
Nielson
Rushing
Martin

Eagle Fun Run 2017

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
29

44

45

32

24

11

27 6
52

46

15

16 7
157

58
153
154

57
148 8
68
138
139

35
155 1
70

71

28

20

55 2
56
66
48 9

w

7/8/2017

Place
Div
15

= = = =
ONwrRro~NoEINrRrowp MR, MO WO RARPDOWOWRMD®

Division

Age 19 Under
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 50-59
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Place
Gender
26
27
7
8
9
10
28
11
12
13
29
30
14
31
32
15
33
16
34
35
17
18
19
36
20
21
22
23
24
25
37

Gender

ST T T TTTMEZETNTTII NS NSNS nnnnZInnnnsSZ

Chip Time
24:58.929
25:04.424
25:13.612
25:13.861
25:19.626
25:36.306
25:57.015
25:57.687
26:04.938
26:27.383
26:29.978
26:36.130
27:17.228
27:18.799
27:18.811
27:20.684
27:20.717
27:21.543
27:23.815
27:24.928
27:28.188
27:38.963
27:41.643
28:57.711
29:12.340
29:32.430
29:32.611
30:13.413
30:44.589
30:46.859
30:46.934

Gun Time
25:05.116
25:16.537
25:28.389
25:29.822
25:39.045
25:47.749
25:59.020
26:03.575
26:15.488
26:37.473
26:40.207
26:38.977
27:25.762
27:30.638
27:30.473
27:28.752
27:24.537
27:40.826
27:34.966
27:35.311
27:35.166
27:39.576
27:42.149
29:01.874
29:19.006
29:54.426
29:54.421
30:23.743
31:04.641
30:56.137
30:56.139
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name
Bryan
Emery
Teagan
Trever
Cassandra
Danielle
JJ
Shelby
Rick
Shaena
Billy
Mike
Brooklyn
Shae
Ashley
Sue
Joel
Margo
Pam
Lindsey
Mandy
Carrie
Guy
Debra
Reni
Kelly

Ed

Jan
Kasey
Hayley
Jeanne

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Rushing
Flake
Chick
Chick
Ward
Stevens
Rasmussen
Rezendes
Squires
Ellison
Ellison
Culton
Johnson
Johnson
Kelley
Ellis

Flake

Hill
Henggeler
Susten
Susten
Halsey
Poggi
Poggi
LeBard
LeBard
Milliken
Matteson
Krone
Dupuis
Croteaa

Eagle Fun Run 2017

5K

Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
65 4
168 20
6 9
8 10 5
75 10
126 11
61 5
62 4
69 11 1
19 12
18 12 6
163 4
145 13
147 13 7
156 5
17 4 1
167 14 8
33 5 2
31 6 3
150 14
149 7 4
25 9
60 21
59 8 5
43 9 3
42 15 6
54 16 7
49 10 4
39 11 6
171 15
170 10
7/8/2017

Division

Age 20-29
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39

Place
Gender
38
39
26
40
27
28
41
29
42
30
43
44
31
45
32
33
46
34
35
36
37
38
47
39
40
48
49
41
42
43
44

Gender

TTTTEZEZETNTZZTNTTTTONZETNTEE NS nSnSnnSnsSZ

Chip Time
30:47.102
31:27.544
31:28.398
31:29.711
31:39.899
31:57.478
32:00.107
32:00.292
32:13.743
33:34.516
33:34.867
34:48.369
35:11.262
35:13.205
35:26.640
35:58.437
36:06.736
36:53.533
37:19.613
37:24.131
37:26.354
38:08.996
42:16.456
42:25.837
45:24.825
45:25.205
45:46.928
45:47.429
46:05.111
46:43.197
46:58.081

Gun Time
30:56.135
31:33.905
31:38.054
31:39.610
31:47.519
32:00.630
32:00.908
32:01.036
32:21.673
33:36.316
33:36.420
35:14.632
35:20.089
35:22.281
35:39.446
36:13.778
36:12.528
37:14.546
37:33.502
37:39.623
37:41.023
38:22.091
42:35.532
42:44.664
45:39.486
45:39.447
46:14.848
46:14.417
46:34.229
47:07.783
47:22.270
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Place

OA First Name
94 Morgan
95 Barbara
96 Steven

97 MakKenzi Aimrie
98 Lauson

99 Ricky

100 Kathy

101 Michelle
DNS Jim

DNS Nicole
DNS Kandice
DNS JanMarie
DNS Kristy
DNS Lynn

DNS Chris

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hill

Cobb
Messenger
Lauson
Trina
Lauson
Green
Green
Hays
Manning Do Not Use
Coleman
Jobe
Swartz
Mounier
Mounier

Bib
34

50
40
74
41
22
23
30
47
13
38
73
998
999

Eagle Fun Run 2017

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Place

Masters Div

12
17

13

DNS

DNS
DNS

6
5
8
22
11
5
2
7
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

7/8/2017

Division
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Unknown
Unknown

Place

Gender

45
46
50
51
47
52
48
49
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=< W e T M 1 e 1 e B Bl sl 1

Chip Time
47:00.745
49:32.705
51:27.920
54:20.141
54:20.513
54:21.457

1:11:01.483

1:11:02.933
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
47:22.519
49:49.039
51:45.275
59:49.667
59:50.174
59:51.283

1:11:30.465

1:11:32.267
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Eagle Fun Run 2017
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Roberto Lamas 144 - Age 20-29 1 M 17:57.664 18:04.713
2 Declan Tomlison 143 - Age 19 Under 2 M 18:12.947 18:15.597
3 lan Lavin 162 - Age 19 Under 3 M 18:41.850 18:44.948
4  Andrew (A.J.) Ringert 63 1 Age 19 Under 4 M 18:42.368 18:44.475
5 TJ Chick 7 2  Age 19 Under 5 M 18:45.734 18:49.522
6 Aiden Barnes 2 3 Age 19 Under 6 M 18:51.304 18:52.794
8 Zachary Knoll 151 4  Age 19 Under 7 M 18:59.237 19:02.898
9 John Ringert 64 1 1 Age50-59 8 M 19:02.150 19:04.939
10 Aiden Holerhoft 141 5 Age 19 Under 9 M 19:10.194 19:13.300
11 Blake Cowman 14 6  Age 19 Under 10 M 20:23.412 20:24.333
13 Brody Schut 137 7  Age 19 Under 11 M 20:26.016 20:29.438
14  Michael Huffaker 36 2 2 Age 50-59 12 M 21:05.686 21:11.388
15 Isaac Stevens 127 8 Age 19 Under 13 M 21:05.694 21.09.053
17  Jim Wilson 76 9  Age 19 Under 14 M 21:42.747 21:50.585
18 Scott Stevens 128 3 1 Age 40-49 15 M 21:45.710 21:47.635
19 Jonah Miller 53 10 Age 19 Under 16 M 22:09.379 22:15.953
20 Jacob Miller 51 1 Age 20-29 17 M 22:11.678 22:16.137
21 Patrick Calley 5 4 2  Age 40-49 18 M 22:21.679 22:22.185
24 Thomas Stevens 129 11 Age 19 Under 19 M 23:45.000 23:45.000
25 Tyler Britton 4 12 Age 19 Under 20 M 23:53.646 24:03.470
26 Brian Cofer 10 5 3 Age 40-49 21 M 24:02.444 24:08.320
27 Aiden Johnson 146 13 Age 19 Under 22 M 24:24.740 24:28.554
28 Patrick Stromer 72 1 Age 30-39 23 M 24:24.833 24:44.838
29 Andrew Mckinnon 140 14  Age 19 Under 24 M 24:32.092 24:36.664
30 Daniel Fritcher 21 2 Age 20-29 25 M 24:39.617 24:58.758
32 Matthew Hayes 29 15 Age 19 Under 26 M 24:58.929 25:05.116
33 Spencer LeBard 44 3  Age 20-29 27 M 25:04.424 25:16.537
38 Troy Hatfield 27 6 4  Age 40-49 28 M 25:57.015 25:59.020
42  Pnhil DeVol 16 7 3 Age 50-59 29 M 26:29.978 26:40.207
43 Ty Devore 157 16 Age 19 Under 30 M 26:36.130 26:38.977
45  Sky Satterfield 153 2  Age 30-39 31 M 27:18.799 27:30.638
www.ProRaceTiming.com 718/2017 Page 1 of 2



Place
OA First Name
46 Brandon
48 Russel
50 John
51 Blake
55 Gideon
62 Brian
63 Bryan
64 Emery
66 Trever
69 JJ
71 Rick
73 Billy
74 Mike
76 Shae
79 Joel
85 Guy
88 Kelly
89 Ed
96 Steven
97 MakKenzi Aimrie
99 Ricky
DNS Jim
DNS Chris

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Jones
Bishop
Niederhauser
Niederhauser
Stevens
Martin
Rushing
Flake

Chick
Rasmussen
Squires
Ellison
Culton
Johnson
Flake

Poggi
LeBard
Milliken
Messenger
Lauson
Lauson
Hays
Mounier

Place

Bib Masters
154
148 8
138
139

71

48 9
65
168

8 10
61

69 11
18 12
163
147 13
167 14
60

42 15
54 16
50 17
40

41

30 DNS
999

Eagle Fun Run 2017

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
17 Age 19 Under
4  Age 50-59
18 Age 19 Under
3 Age 30-39
19 Age 19 Under
5 Age 50-59
4  Age 20-29
20 Age 19 Under
5 Age 40-49
5 Age 20-29
1 Age 60-69
6 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
21 Age 19 Under
6 Age 50-59
7  Age 50-59
8 Age 50-59
22 Age 19 Under
5 Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Unknown
7/8/2017

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
DNS
DNS

TS LZLLL

27:18.811
27:20.717
27:23.815
27:24.928
28:57.711
30:46.934
30:47.102
31:27.544
31:29.711
32:00.107
32:13.743
33:34.867
34:48.369
35:13.205
36:06.736
42:16.456
45:25.205
45:46.928
51:27.920
54:20.141
54:21.457
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
27:30.473
27:24.537
27:34.966
27:35.311
29:01.874
30:56.139
30:56.135
31:33.905
31:39.610
32:00.908
32:21.673
33:36.420
35:14.632
35:22.281
36:12.528
42:35.532
45:39.447
46:14.848
51:45.275
59:49.667
59:51.283
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

7
12
16
22
23
31
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
44
47
49
52
53
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
65
67
68
70
72
75

Shannon
Makenzie
Amanda
Paige
Alyssa
Anna
Edith
Kersey
Christie
Kendall
Jessalyn
Nicole
Claire
Rachel
Janet
Anna Jane
Allison
Crystal
Eliza
Grace
Alyssa
Ashlee
Barb
Mecala
Melissa
Teagan
Cassandra
Danielle
Shelby
Shaena
Brooklyn

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Sensibaugh
Jacobsen
Stevens
Cofer
Britton
Hatfield
Lupu
Hill
Hafer
Cofer
Miller
Manning
DeVol
Nutting
Nutting
Sprinkel
Horak
Fowler
Stevens
Hayes
Allen
Enbysk
Nary
Nielson
Rushing
Chick
Ward
Stevens
Rezendes
Ellison
Johnson

Eagle Fun Run 2017

5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
67
37
125 -
12
3
26
45
32
24
11
52
46
15
58
57
68
35
155 1
70
28
1
20
55 2
56
66 3
6
75
126
62
19
145

Place
Div

ONWPFRPRONONPFPONOOUORARDRMWWEDNENDNPRE

el Pl
wN PR o

Division

Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 20-29
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under

7/8/2017

Place
Gender
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Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
18:57.332
20:24.073
21:34.087
22:28.073
23:13.671
24:58.786
25:13.612
25:13.861
25:19.626
25:36.306
25:57.687
26:04.938
26:27.383
27:17.228
27:20.684
27:21.543
27:28.188
27:38.963
27:41.643
29:12.340
29:32.430
29:32.611
30:13.413
30:44.589
30:46.859
31:28.398
31:39.899
31:57.478
32:00.292
33:34.516
35:11.262

Gun Time
18:58.485
20:24.948
21:37.301
22:33.216
23:23.420
25:00.605
25:28.389
25:29.822
25:39.045
25:47.749
26:03.575
26:15.488
26:37.473
27:25.762
27:28.752
27:40.826
27:35.166
27:39.576
27:42.149
29:19.006
29:54.426
29:54.421
30:23.743
31:04.641
30:56.137
31:38.054
31:47.519
32:00.630
32:01.036
33:36.316
35:20.089
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Place
OA
77
78
80
81
82
83
84
86
87
90
91
92
93
94
95
98
100
101
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Ashley
Sue
Margo
Pam
Lindsey
Mandy
Carrie
Debra
Reni
Jan
Kasey
Hayley
Jeanne
Morgan
Barbara
Lauson
Kathy
Michelle
Nicole
Kandice
JanMarie
Kristy
Lynn

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Kelley
Ellis

Hill
Henggeler
Susten
Susten
Halsey
Poggi
LeBard
Matteson
Krone
Dupuis
Croteaa
Hill

Cobb
Trina
Green
Green
Manning Do Not Use
Coleman
Jobe
Swartz
Mounier

Place
Bib Masters
156
17 4
33 5
31 6
150
149 7
25
59 8
43 9
49 10
39 11
171
170
34
9 12
74
22 13
23
47
13
38 DNS
73 DNS
998

Eagle Fun Run 2017

5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Div

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Unknown

7/8/2017

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T

Chip Time
35:26.640
35:58.437
36:53.533
37:19.613
37:24.131
37:26.354
38:08.996
42:25.837
45:24.825
45:47.429
46:05.111
46:43.197
46:58.081
47:00.745
49:32.705
54:20.513

1:11:01.483

1:11:02.933
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
35:39.446
36:13.778
37:14.546
37:33.502
37:39.623
37:41.023
38:22.091
42:44.664
45:39.486
46:14.417
46:34.229
47:07.783
47:22.270
47:22.519
49:49.039
59:50.174

1:11:30.465

1:11:32.267
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under

Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

O O~NOOUPA,WNBE

e
SEBowo~v~oorwnr

Gender First Name
F Makenzie
Paige
Alyssa
Kendall
Jessalyn
Claire
Allison
Eliza
Grace
Teagan
Cassandra
Danielle
Shaena
Brooklyn
Lindsey
Hayley

TMT T TTTTTTTTTTTT

Declan
lan

TJ
Aiden
Zachary
Aiden
Blake
Brody
Isaac
Jim
Jonah
Thomas
Tyler

IS L

Andrew (A.J.)

Eagle Fun Run 2017

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Jacobsen
Cofer
Britton
Cofer
Miller
DeVol
Horak
Stevens
Hayes
Chick
Ward
Stevens
Ellison
Johnson
Susten
Dupuis

Tomlison
Lavin
Ringert
Chick
Barnes
Knoll
Holerhoft
Cowman
Schut
Stevens
Wilson
Miller
Stevens
Britton

7/8/2017

Place
Bib OA
37 12
12 22
3 23
11 37
52 39
15 41
35 52
70 54
28 56
6 65
75 67
126 68
19 72
145 75
150 82
171 92
143 2
162 3
63 4
7 5
2 6
151 8
141 10
14 11
137 13
127 15
76 17
53 19
129 24
4 25

Place Place
Masters Gender
2
4
5
10
11
13
17
19
20
26
27
28
30
31
36
43

PR
FEBo~ourwd

N PR
o oo N

Chip Time
20:24.073
22:28.073
23:13.671
25:36.306
25:57.687
26:27.383
27:28.188
27:41.643
29:12.340
31:28.398
31:39.899
31:57.478
33:34.516
35:11.262
37:24.131
46:43.197

18:12.947
18:41.850
18:42.368
18:45.734
18:51.304
18:59.237
19:10.194
20:23.412
20:26.016
21:05.694
21:42.747
22:09.379
23:45.000
23:53.646

Gun Time
20:24.948
22:33.216
23:23.420
25:47.749
26:03.575
26:37.473
27:35.166
27:42.149
29:19.006
31:38.054
31:47.519
32:00.630
33:36.316
35:20.089
37:39.623
47:07.783

18:15.597
18:44.948
18:44.475
18:49.522
18:52.794
19:02.898
19:13.300
20:24.333
20:29.438
21:09.053
21:50.585
22:15.953
23:45.000
24:03.470
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Division

Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Z~No o~ wNPE

)
G~ WNE

WN P~

Gender First Name

I L

=TI L b W P e e B s e

m T T

Aiden

Andrew
Matthew

Ty

Brandon

John

Gideon

Emery

Guy

MaKenzi Aimrie

Kersey
Anna Jane
Mecala
Shelby
Ashley
Morgan
Michelle
Kandice

Roberto
Jacob
Daniel
Spencer
Bryan
JJ

Shannon
Anna
Edith
Christie

Eagle Fun Run 2017

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Johnson
Mckinnon
Hayes
Devore
Jones
Niederhauser
Stevens
Flake
Poggi
Lauson

Hill
Sprinkel
Nielson
Rezendes
Kelley

Hill

Green
Coleman

Lamas
Miller
Fritcher
LeBard
Rushing
Rasmussen

Sensibaugh
Hatfield
Lupu

Hafer

7/8/2017

Bib
146
140
29
157
154
138
71
168
60
40

32
68
56
62
156
34
23
13

144
51
21
44
65
61

67
26
45
24

Place Place Place

OA Masters Gender
27 22
29 24
32 26
43 30
46 32
50 34
55 36
64 39
85 47
97 51
35 8
49 16
60 24
70 29
77 32
94 45
101 49

DNS DNS

1 1
20 17
30 25
33 27
63 38
69 41
7 1

31 6
34 7
36 9

Chip Time
24:24.740
24:32.092
24:58.929
26:36.130
27:18.811
27:23.815
28:57.711
31:27.544
42:16.456
54:20.141

25:13.861
27:21.543
30:44.589
32:00.292
35:26.640
47:00.745
1:11:02.933
00:00.000

17:57.664
22:11.678
24:39.617
25:04.424
30:47.102
32:00.107

18:57.332
24:58.786
25:13.612
25:19.626

Gun Time
24:28.554
24:36.664
25:05.116
26:38.977
27:30.473
27:34.966
29:01.874
31:33.905
42:35.532
59:49.667

25:29.822
27:40.826
31:04.641
32:01.036
35:39.446
47:22.519
1:11:32.267
00:00.000

18:04.713
22:16.137
24:58.758
25:16.537
30:56.135
32:00.908

18:58.485
25:00.605
25:28.389
25:39.045
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

a b wWwDNPE

a b wN B~

(o2}

DNS
DNS

apbr wWNPE

Gender First Name
F Nicole
Rachel
Janet
Alyssa
Ashlee
Carrie
Jeanne
Lauson
Nicole

M T T T T 7T

Patrick
Sky
Blake
Mike
Ricky

=L

Amanda
Crystal
Melissa
Pam
Mandy
Debra
Kasey
JanMarie
Kristy

M T T T T T 7T

Scott
Patrick
Brian
Troy
Trever

=L

Eagle Fun Run 2017

5K

Group Results

Last Name

Manning

Nutting

Nutting

Allen

Enbysk

Halsey

Croteaa

Trina

Manning Do Not Use

Stromer
Satterfield
Niederhauser
Culton
Lauson

Stevens
Fowler
Rushing
Henggeler
Susten
Poggi
Krone
Jobe
Swartz

Stevens
Calley
Cofer
Hatfield
Chick

7/8/2017

Bib
46
58
57

20
25
170
74
47

72
153
139
163

41

125
155
66
31
149
59
39
38
73

128

10
27

Place
OA
40
44
47
57
58
84
93
98

DNS

28
45
51
74
99

16
53
61
81
83
86
91
DNS
DNS

18
21
26
38
66

Place Place
Masters Gender
12
14
15
21
22
38
44
47
DNS

23
31
35
44
52

3
18
25
35
37
39

11 42
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

O~NO Wk

15
18
21
28
40

(206 IR N 9V)

=
o

Chip Time
26:04.938
27:17.228
27:20.684
29:32.430
29:32.611
38:08.996
46:58.081
54:20.513
00:00.000

24:24.833
27:18.799
27:24.928
34:48.369
54:21.457

21:34.087
27:38.963
30:46.859
37:19.613
37:26.354
42:25.837
46:05.111
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:45.710
22:21.679
24:02.444
25:57.015
31:29.711

Gun Time
26:15.488
27:25.762
27:28.752
29:54.426
29:54.421
38:22.091
47:22.270
59:50.174
00:00.000

24:44.838
27:30.638
27:35.311
35:14.632
59:51.283

21:37.301
27:39.576
30:56.137
37:33.502
37:41.023
42:44.664
46:34.229
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:47.635
22:22.185
24:08.320
25:59.020
31:39.610
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Unknown

Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
6
7
8

a s wnN kP

)
ZO0~NOoO0DWNPR

N -

DNS

DNS

Gender First Name
M Billy
M Shae
M Joel

Barb
Margo
Reni
Jan
Barbara

M T T T

John
Michael
Phil
Russel
Brian
Kelly
Ed
Steven
Jim

=TI

Sue
Kathy

m T

M Rick
F Lynn

M Chris

Eagle Fun Run 2017

5K

Group Results

Last Name
Ellison
Johnson
Flake

Nary

Hill
LeBard
Matteson
Cobb

Ringert
Huffaker
DeVol
Bishop
Martin
LeBard
Milliken
Messenger
Hays

Ellis
Green

Squires
Mounier

Mounier

7/8/2017

Bib
18
147
167

55
33
43
49
9

64
36
16
148
48
42
54
50
30

17
22

69

998

999

Place
OA
73
76
79

59
80
87
90
95

9
14
42
48
62
88
89
96

DNS

78
100

71

DNS

DNS

Place Place
Masters Gender
12 43
13 45
14 46
2 23
5 34
9 40
10 41
12 46
1 8
2 12
7 29
8 33
9 37
15 48
16 49
17 50
DNS DNS
4 33
13 48
11 42
DNS
DNS

Chip Time
33:34.867
35:13.205
36:06.736

30:13.413
36:53.533
45:24.825
45:47.429
49:32.705

19:02.150
21:05.686
26:29.978
27:20.717
30:46.934
45:25.205
45:46.928
51:27.920
00:00.000

35:58.437

1:11:01.483

32:13.743

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
33:36.420
35:22.281
36:12.528

30:23.743
37:14.546
45:39.486
46:14.417
49:49.039

19:04.939
21:11.388
26:40.207
27:24.537
30:56.139
45:39.447
46:14.848
51:45.275
00:00.000

36:13.778
1:11:30.465

32:21.673

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Eagle Fun Run 2017
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
57 Alyssa Allen 1 7  Age 30-39 21 F 29:32.430 29:54.426
6 Aiden Barnes 2 3 Age 19 Under 6 M 18:51.304 18:52.794
48 Russel Bishop 148 8 4 Age 50-59 33 M 27:20.717  27:24.537
23 Alyssa Britton 3 2 Age 19 Under 5 F 23:13.671  23:23.420
25 Tyler Britton 4 12 Age 19 Under 20 M 23:53.646  24:03.470
21 Patrick Calley 5 4 2 Age 40-49 18 M 22:21.679 22:22.185
65 Teagan Chick 6 9 Age 19 Under 26 F 31:28.398 31:38.054
5 T Chick 7 2 Age 19 Under 5 M 18:45.734  18:49.522
66 Trever Chick 8 10 5 Age 40-49 40 M 31:29.711  31:39.610
95 Barbara Cobb 9 12 5 Age 50-59 46 F 49:32.705  49:49.039
26 Brian Cofer 10 5 3  Age 40-49 21 M 24:02.444  24:08.320
37 Kendall Cofer 11 3  Age 19 Under 10 F 25:36.306  25:47.749
22 Paige Cofer 12 1 Age 19 Under 4 F 22:28.073 22:33.216

DNS Kandice Coleman 13 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
11 Blake Cowman 14 6  Age 19 Under 10 M 20:23.412  20:24.333
93 Jeanne Croteaa 170 10 Age 30-39 44 F 46:58.081 47:22.270
74 Mike Culton 163 4 Age 30-39 44 M 34:48.369  35:14.632
41  Claire DeVol 15 5 Age 19 Under 13 F 26:27.383  26:37.473
42  Phil DeVol 16 7 3  Age 50-59 29 M 26:29.978  26:40.207
43 Ty Devore 157 16 Age 19 Under 30 M 26:36.130 26:38.977
92 Hayley Dupuis 171 15 Age 19 Under 43 F 46:43.197 47:07.783
78 Sue Ellis 17 4 1 Age 60-69 33 F 35:58.437 36:13.778
73 Billy Ellison 18 12 6 Age 40-49 43 M 33:34.867 33:36.420
72 Shaena Ellison 19 12  Age 19 Under 30 F 33:34.516  33:36.316
58 Ashlee Enbysk 20 8 Age 30-39 22 F 29:32.611 29:54.421
64 Emery Flake 168 20 Age 19 Under 39 M 31:27.544  31:33.905
79  Joel Flake 167 14 8 Age 40-49 46 M 36:06.736  36:12.528
53 Crystal Fowler 155 1 1 Age 40-49 18 F 27:38.963 27:39.576
30 Daniel Fritcher 21 2 Age 20-29 25 M 24:39.617 24:58.758
100 Kathy Green 22 13 2 Age 60-69 48 F 1:11:01.483 1:11:30.465
101 Michelle Green 23 7  Age 20-29 49 F 1:11:02.933 1:11:32.267

www.ProRaceTiming.com 718/2017 Page 1 of 4



Place
OA
36
84
31
38
56
32

DNS
81
35
80
94
10
52
14
12

DNS
27
75
76
46
77

91

97
99

88
87
33
34

First Name
Christie
Carrie
Anna
Troy
Grace
Matthew
Jim

Pam
Kersey
Margo
Morgan
Aiden
Allison
Michael
Makenzie
JanMarie
Aiden
Brooklyn
Shae
Brandon
Ashley
Zachary
Kasey
Roberto
MaKenzi Aimrie
Ricky

lan

Kelly
Reni
Spencer
Edith

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hafer
Halsey
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hayes
Hayes
Hays
Henggeler
Hill

Hill

Hill
Holerhoft
Horak
Huffaker
Jacobsen
Jobe
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Kelley
Knoll
Krone
Lamas
Lauson
Lauson
Lavin
LeBard
LeBard
LeBard
Lupu

Eagle Fun Run 2017

5K

List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
24 3
25 9
26 1
27 6 4
28 8
29 15
30 DNS DNS
31 6 3
32 1
33 5 2
34 6
141 5
35 6
36 2 2
37 -
38 DNS DNS
146 13
145 13
147 13 7
154 17
156 5
151 4
39 11 6
144 -
40 22
41 5
162 -
42 15 6
43 9 3
44 3
45 2
7/8/2017

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 50-59
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 20-29
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Place
Gender
9
38
6
28
20
26
DNS
35
8
34
45
9
17
12
2
DNS
22
31
45
32
32
7
42
1
51
52
3
48
40
27
7

Gender

TN ZIZEnEEnZSZEnZEnnESnZnnannSS ST

Chip Time
25:19.626
38:08.996
24:58.786
25:57.015
29:12.340
24:58.929
00:00.000
37:19.613
25:13.861
36:53.533
47:00.745
19:10.194
27:28.188
21:05.686
20:24.073
00:00.000
24:24.740
35:11.262
35:13.205
27:18.811
35:26.640
18:59.237
46:05.111
17:57.664
54:20.141
54:21.457
18:41.850
45:25.205
45:24.825
25:04.424
25:13.612

Gun Time
25:39.045
38:22.091
25:00.605
25:59.020
29:19.006
25:05.116
00:00.000
37:33.502
25:29.822
37:14.546
47:22.519
19:13.300
27:35.166
21:11.388
20:24.948
00:00.000
24:28.554
35:20.089
35:22.281
27:30.473
35:39.446
19:02.898
46:34.229
18:04.713
59:49.667
59:51.283
18:44.948
45:39.447
45:39.486
25:16.537
25:28.389
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Place
OA First Name
40 Nicole
DNS Nicole
62 Brian
90 Jan
29 Andrew
96 Steven
20 Jacob
39 Jessalyn
19 Jonah
89 Ed
DNS Chris
DNS Lynn
59 Barb
51 Blake
50 John
60 Mecala
47 Janet
44  Rachel
86 Debra
85 Guy
69 JJ
70 Shelby
4 Andrew (A.J.)
9 John
63 Bryan
61 Melissa
45  Sky
13 Brody
7  Shannon
49 AnnaJane
71 Rick

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Manning
Manning Do Not Use
Martin
Matteson
Mckinnon
Messenger
Miller

Miller

Miller
Milliken
Mounier
Mounier
Nary
Niederhauser
Niederhauser
Nielson
Nutting
Nutting
Poggi
Poggi
Rasmussen
Rezendes
Ringert
Ringert
Rushing
Rushing
Satterfield
Schut
Sensibaugh
Sprinkel
Squires

Eagle Fun Run 2017

5K

List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
46 4
47 DNS
48 9 5
49 10 4
140 14
50 17 8
51 1
52 4
53 10
54 16 7
999 DNS
998 DNS
55 2 1
139 3
138 18
56 3
57 6
58 5
59 8 5
60 21
61 5
62 4
63 1
64 1 1
65 4
66 3 2
153 2
137 7
67 -
68 2
69 11 1
7/8/2017

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 19 Under
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 50-59
Unknown
Unknown
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 19 Under
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69

Place
Gender
12
DNS
37
41
24
50
17
11
16
49
DNS
DNS
23
35
34
24
15
14
39
47
41
29

38
25
31
11

16
42

Gender

ST nZEnnananSrnnSIsnsEnEnm

Chip Time
26:04.938
00:00.000
30:46.934
45:47.429
24:32.092
51:27.920
22:11.678
25:57.687
22:09.379
45:46.928
00:00.000
00:00.000
30:13.413
27:24.928
27:23.815
30:44.589
27:20.684
27:17.228
42:25.837
42:16.456
32:00.107
32:00.292
18:42.368
19:02.150
30:47.102
30:46.859
27:18.799
20:26.016
18:57.332
27:21.543
32:13.743

Gun Time
26:15.488
00:00.000
30:56.139
46:14.417
24:36.664
51:45.275
22:16.137
26:03.575
22:15.953
46:14.848
00:00.000
00:00.000
30:23.743
27:35.311
27:34.966
31:04.641
27:28.752
27:25.762
42:44.664
42:35.532
32:00.908
32:01.036
18:44.475
19:04.939
30:56.135
30:56.137
27:30.638
20:29.438
18:58.485
27:40.826
32:21.673
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Place
OA
16
68
54
55
15
18
24
28
82
83

DNS

98
67
17

First Name
Amanda
Danielle
Eliza
Gideon
Isaac
Scott
Thomas
Patrick
Lindsey
Mandy
Kristy
Declan
Lauson
Cassandra
Jim

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stromer
Susten
Susten
Swartz
Tomlison
Trina
Ward
Wilson

Eagle Fun Run 2017

5K

List by Name - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div
125 - -
126 11
70 7
71 19
127 8
128 3 1
129 11
72 1
150 14
149 7 4
73 DNS DNS
143 -
74 11
75 10
76 9

7/8/2017

Division

Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 19 Under
Age 30-39
Age 19 Under
Age 19 Under

Place
Gender
3
28
19
36
13
15
19
23
36
37
DNS
2
47
27
14

Gender

=< e 1 Bl £ e 1 e B B s i 1

Chip Time
21:34.087
31:57.478
27:41.643
28:57.711
21:05.694
21:45.710
23:45.000
24:24.833
37:24.131
37:26.354
00:00.000
18:12.947
54:20.513
31:39.899
21:42.747

Gun Time
21:37.301
32:00.630
27:42.149
29:01.874
21:09.053
21:47.635
23:45.000
24:44.838
37:39.623
37:41.023
00:00.000
18:15.597
59:50.174
31:47.519
21:50.585
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